
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	BLUEPRINT	FRAMEWORK	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,452.38
2025-09-01 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/25	to	8/31 txn_0eHqX6E -$2.18 $1,450.20
2025-09-03 Donation	from	Emma txn_XGHQ5NZ $50.00 $1,500.20
2025-09-05 Donation	from	Jelco txn_nEHM65B $5.00 $1,505.20
2025-09-05 Donation	from	Yoda txn_brHZXX2 $80.65 $1,585.85
2025-09-08 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	9/1	to	9/7 txn_66HOOkB -$9.49 $1,576.36
2025-09-09 Donation	from	Amber txn_zVHyoMB $10.76 $1,587.12
2025-09-10 Cloudflare txn_brHZvm0 -$15.00 $1,572.12
2025-09-11 Invoice	to	SLASHN	SERVICES	PTE.	LTD. txn_V0HLOd4 $100.00 $1,672.12
2025-09-11 Jukebox	Print txn_GkH4rg6 -$205.04 $1,467.08
2025-09-12 Invoice	to	Pyro	Inc. txn_OXH6PbX $101.00 $1,568.08
2025-09-12 Donation	from	Something	Unique	Hosting txn_lZHQQ8N $100.00 $1,668.08
2025-09-15 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	9/8	to	9/14 txn_yXHVQ8l -$21.82 $1,646.26
2025-09-23 Tebex	Wallet txn_0eHqvvY $98.69 $1,744.95
2025-09-25 Donation	from	Ditmar txn_QmHLrV9 $20.00 $1,764.95
2025-09-25 Invoice	to	SLASHN	SERVICES	PTE.	LTD. txn_p5H0MBk $100.00 $1,864.95
2025-09-25 OVHcloud txn_2zHv0Mr -$21.46 $1,843.49
2025-09-27 SHOTS txn_R2HoAPO -$15.00 $1,828.49
2025-09-28 Donation	from	Emma txn_XGHQPmp $50.00 $1,878.49
2025-09-29 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	9/22	to	9/28 txn_GkH4bYr -$15.31 $1,863.18
2025-09-30 Pyro	Inc. txn_66HOVw9 -$8.00 $1,855.18

WITHDRAWN:	$313.30.	DEPOSITED:	$716.10. $1,855.18

Blueprint	Framework	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Blueprint	Framework's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


